	··· ·· ·· ··· ·· ··· ···						
P08000054157							
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700129926847						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/21/0801028010 <b>**</b> 78.75						
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APPHONEL ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA						
Office Use Only							
	W08-25440						

|

## **COVER LETTER**

. . . .

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ĭ

## SUBJECT: Nikki's Utopia Martinis & Tapas (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

**\$70.00** Filing Fee

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$78.75	<b>\$87.50</b>
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
<b>ADDITIONAL CO</b>	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Nicole M. Hemming

Name (Printed or typed)

602 Wood Hollow Court

Address

Apopka, FL 32712

City, State & Zip

321-604-5881

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.  $\backslash$ 



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 22, 2008

, ¥

NICOLE M HEMMING 602 WOOD HOLLOW COURT APOPKA, FL 32712

SUBJECT: NIKKI'S UTOPIA MARTINIS & TAPAS Ref. Number: W08000025440

We have received your document for NIKKI'S UTOPIA MARTINIS & TAPAS and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 308A00032517

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



- 11	1Ctor Q.		<u>- </u> T	FUVY		79
	Signatu	re/Reg	istered	Ågent		[
CN	icole.	M	. He	m	X	
	Signa	ture/In	corpora	ator	$\Box$	

<u>5-16-08</u> Date 5-16-08 Data